Shooter

Jerry Culp
Tony Pierce
Mike Glancy
John Parker
Marc Schwartz
Goetz Stobbe
Ken Grubbs
Dave Chandler
Dave Galloway
Eugene Russell

Lani Glancy

Rangemaster Match 07-18-08

ST1 PD ST2 PD ST3 PD ST4 PD ST5 PD
19.32 2 3155 16 741 0 1010 3 1261 2
32.13 6 2099 6 1024 0 1706 0 1299 1
28.46 4 2412 9 1590 13 1948 1 1289 4
28.77 1 2723 3 1565 1 1072 2 1945 4
38.26 21 4045 23 1088 0 1296 0 1711 5
32.87 4 4415 1 1666 12 1331 1 1615 4
37.17 4 3026 1 1564 0 1632 0 2039 8
36.88 0 3230 3 2039 16 1517 0 2081 5
32.96 5 3641 10 16.88 12 1966 0 28.87 27
30.90 8 4171 10 17.01 10 37.08 0 2273 8
DNS 0 2623 15 1027 1 3848 3 20.01 1

Stage Descriptions

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Stage 5

Stage 6

ST 6
10.73
15.37
9.93
16.33
16.13
14.20
18.13
13.50
16.63
15.93

13.84

PD TPD

1

GONOWOWN-0

RN

24
13
32
13
52
22
16
24
56
41

21

Standing, draw and shoot T1 at 3 yards and KD1 at 9 yards and KD2 at 10 yards through
the window. Move to low cover shoot around or over the barrel and shoot T2 at 3 yards and T3 at 20
yards. Move to very low cover and shoot prone at T5 10 yards and T4 at 7 yards. All paper gets 2.

From standing, 3 eachon T1-T3 at 7 yds
On the move, hit 2 knockdowns to barricade
3 each on T4, T5, T6. Reload at Barricade 1 if KD don't fall

From 9 yards, move to barricade at signal hitting T1 with minimum of 2 "A" zone hits

Each additional "A" zone hits decreases final score by .25 seconds
At barricade, 2 body 1 head on T2 andT3

2 body 1 head on T1 and T2 while moving forward to No Shoot #1
Hit 2 knockdown then 2 body 1 head on T3
Entire stage is dominant hand only

Two Strings with string one hitting T1, T2 and T3 with 2 body 1 head
starting from right or left side.

Move to String 2, From prone position with gun on the mat

At buzzer put 3 each on T4 (15 yds) and T5 (20 yds)

With three targets, 2 in front (5 yds), one centered behind (7 yds)
1-1-2-1-1 tactical sequence then reload, then 2-2-2 then reload, then
1-1-2-1-1 Limited to total of 18 rounds.

TOTAL Raw Time

91.72
108.78
110.78
118.15
135.79
137.34
137.91
139.05
151.41
165.36

DNF

79.72
102.28

94.78
111.65
109.79
126.34
129.91
127.05
123.41
144.86

DNF



