Shooter	ST 1	PD	ST 2	PD	ST 3	PD	ST 4	PD	ST 5	PD	ST 6	PD	TPD	TOTAL	Raw Time
Jerry Culp	19.32	2	31.55	16	7.41	0	10.10	3	12.61	2	10.73	1	24	91.72	79.72
Tony Pierce	32.13	6	20.99	6	10.24	0	17.06	0	12.99	1	15.37	0	13	108.78	102.28
Mike Glancy	28.46	4	24.12	9	15.90	13	19.48	1	12.89	4	9.93	1	32	110.78	94.78
John Parker	28.77	1	27.23	3	15.65	1	10.72	2	19.45	4	16.33	2	13	118.15	111.65
Marc Schwartz	38.26	21	40.45	23	10.88	0	12.96	0	17.11	5	16.13	3	52	135.79	109.79
Goetz Stobbe	32.87	4	44.15	1	16.66	12	13.31	1	16.15	4	14.20	0	22	137.34	126.34
Ken Grubbs	37.17	4	30.26	1	15.64	0	16.32	0	20.39	8	18.13	3	16	137.91	129.91
Dave Chandler	36.88	0	32.30	3	20.39	16	15.17	0	20.81	5	13.50	0	24	139.05	127.05
Dave Galloway	32.96	5	36.41	10	16.88	12	19.66	0	28.87	27	16.63	2	56	151.41	123.41
Eugene Russell	30.90	8	41.71	10	17.01	10	37.08	0	22.73	8	15.93	5	41	165.36	144.86
Lani Glancy	DNS	0	26.23	15	10.27	1	38.48	3	20.01	1	13.84	1	21	DNF	DNF

## Stage Descriptions

Stage 1	Standing, draw and shoot T1 at 3 yards and KD1 at 9 yards and KD2 at 10 yards through the window. Move to low cover shoot around or over the barrel and shoot T2 at 3 yards and T3 at 20 yards. Move to very low cover and shoot prone at T5 10 yards and T4 at 7 yards. All paper gets 2.
Stage 2	From standing, 3 each on T1 - T3 at 7 yds On the move, hit 2 knockdowns to barricade 3 each on T4, T5, T6. Reload at Barricade 1 if KD don't fall
Stage 3	From 9 yards, move to barricade at signal hitting T1 with minimum of 2 "A" zone hits Each additional "A" zone hits decreases final score by .25 seconds At barricade, 2 body 1 head on T2 andT3
Stage 4	2 body 1 head on T1 and T2 while moving forward to No Shoot #1 Hit 2 knockdown then 2 body 1 head on T3 Entire stage is dominant hand only
Stage 5	Two Strings with string one hitting T1, T2 and T3 with 2 body 1 head starting from right or left side. Move to String 2, From prone position with gun on the mat At buzzer put 3 each on T4 (15 yds) and T5 (20 yds)
Stage 6	With three targets, 2 in front (5 yds), one centered behind (7 yds) 1-1-2-1-1 tactical sequence then reload, then 2-2-2 then reload, then 1-1-2-1-1 Limited to total of 18 rounds.